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Major League Gricket 2025

Date Day Match Venue GMT Time Local Time
San Francisco
June 12 Thu oo e C%izfl:]:w 01:00 AM | 06:00 PM
Washington Iseum, | jun 13) (Jun 12)
Freedom, 1st| California
Match
MI New York
Oakland
Super Kings, California (Jun 14) (Jun 13)
2nd Match
San Francisco
Unicorns vs Oakland
Jun 14 Sat Los Angeles |  Coliseum, 9:00 PM 2:00 PM
Knight Riders, [  California
3rd Match
Seattle Orcas
Jun 14 Sat ve Cooi';z:'rf] 01:00 AM | 06:00 PM
Washington ISeum, | (Jun 15) (Jun 14)
Freedom, 4th | California
Match Los
Angeles
Knight Riders Oakland
Jun 15 Sun vs Texas Coliseum, 9:00 PM 2:00 PM
Super Kings, California
5th Match
San Francisco
Oakland
Jun 15 Sun Unicorns vs Coliseum, 01:00 AM 06:00 PM
MINew York, [ cajifornia (Jun 16) (Jun 15)
6th Match
Texas Super
Jun 16 Mon Kings vs Cooi';::':] 01:00AM | 06:00 PM
Seattle Orcas, oaliforn ’ (Jun 17) (Jun 16)
7th Match afifornia
Washington
Freedom vs
Oakland
Jun 17 Tue Los Angeles Coliseum, 01:00 AM 06:00 PM
Knight Riders, |  california (Jun 18) (Jun 17)
8th Match
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MI New York Oakland
Jun 18 Wed vs Seattle Coliseum 01:00 AM 06:00 PM
Orcas, 9th e (Jun 19) (Jun 18)
California
Match
Texas Super
. Kings v§ San ¢rand Pl"alrle 12:00 AM 07-00 PM
Jun 20 Fri Francisco Stadium, (Jun 21) (Jun 20)
Unicorns, Dallas
10th Match
MI New York
VS Grand Prairie
Jun 21 Sat Washington Stadium, 13'0022'“ Oj'OO;M
Freedom, Dallas (Jun 22) (Jun 21)
11th Match
Seattle Orcas
vs Los Grand Prairie
Jun 22 Sun Angeles Stadium, 8:00 PM 3:00 PM
Knight Riders, Dallas
12th Match
Washington
Freedom vs | Grand Prairie
Jun 22 Sun Texas Super | giadiym, 12:00 AM 07:00 PM
Kings, 13th Dallas (Jun 23) (Jun 22)
Match
MTNew York
vs San .
_ Grand Prairie _ )
Jun 23 Mon Francisco | giadium, 1 f'oozﬁ'v' Oj'OOZZM
Unicorns, Dallas (Jun 24) (Jun 23)
14th Match
Texas Super
Kings vs Los
Grand Prairie . 12:00 AM 07:00 PM
Jun 24 Tue Angeles Sgldlllum, (Jun 25) (Jun 24)
Knight Riders, allas
15th Match
Seattle Orcas -
un 25 Wed vs San Grg”d Prairie | 15>.00AM | 07:00 PM
un ® Francisco tadium, =1 (Jun 26) (Jun 25)
Unicorns, Dallas
16th Match
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Los Angeles
Knight Riders .
Jun 26 e Vs Grgt”add:zrri'”e 12:00 AM | 07:00 PM
Washington ’ (Jun 27) (Jun 26)
Dallas
Freedom,
17th Match
Seattle Orcas Grand Prairi
Jun 27 Fri vs MI New rgtr;ldiurrime 12.00 AM1 - 07:00 PM
York, 18th ’ (Jun 28) (Jun 27)
Dallas
Match
Washington
Freedom vs | Grand Prairie
Jun 28 Sat San Francisco Stadium, 8:00 PM 3:00 PM
Unicorns, Dallas
19th Match
Los Angeles
Knight Riders {5rand P_ralrle 12:00 AM 07-00 PM
Jun 28 Sat vs Seattle Stadium, (Jun 29) (Jun 28)
Orcas, 20th Dallas
Match
Texas Super Grand Prair
Jun 29 Sun Kings vs Mi rStnadiurriIrle 12:00 AM 07:00 PM
New York, Dall ’ (Jun 30) (Jun 29)
21st Match allas
San Francisco
Jul 01 Tue Unicomns vs | Lauderhill, | 4.5 ppy 7:00 PM
Seattle Orcas, Florida
22nd Match
Texas super
Kings vs _
Jul 02 Wed Washington | Lauderhill, 4.5 gy 7:00 PM
Freedom, Florida
23rd Match
Los Angeles
Knight Riders
Jul 03 Thu vs MiNew | Lauderhill, 445 pyy 7:00 PM
York, 24th Florida
Match
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San Francisco
Unicorns vs Lauderhill
Jul 04 Fri Texas Super | —adderntl 7:00 PM 3:00 PM
Kings, 25th Florida
Match
Washington
. Freedomvs | | ayderhill
26th Match
MI New York
vs Los L auderhil
Jul 05 Sat Angeles aFUI e.; - 7:00 PM 3:00 PM
Knight Riders, orida
27th Match
Seattle Orcas
vs Texas Lauderhill, ) .
Jul 05 Sat Super Kings, Florida 11:00 PM 7:00 PM
28th Match
Washington
Freedom vs Lauderhill, _ )
Jul 06 Sun MI New York, Florida 7:00 PM 3:00 PM
29th Match
[0S Angeles
Knight Riders
vs San ;
_ Lauderhill, ) )
Jul 06 Sun Fra.nc|sco Florida 11:00 PM 7:00 PM
Unicorns,
30th Match
TBC vs TBC, |Grand Prairi
Lul o6 e ve rg?a diur;'”e 12:00 AM (Jul D7:00 PM (Jul
Qualifier (1v2) ’ 09) 08)
Dallas
TBC vs TBC, | Grand Prairie ] )
Jul 09 Wed Eliminator | Stadium, 12'0013')\/' (Jul p7:00 gg;' (Jul
(3v4) Dallas
TB TB Prairi
. Cvs TBC, | Grand Prairie| 1o 15 am (Jul p7:00 PM (Jul
Jul 11 Fri Chall Stadium, 12) 11)
allenger Dallas
TBC vs TBC, |Grand Prairi
v 1BL, (Lorand Fraiie | 15 .66 AM (Jul p7:00 PM (Jul
Jul 13 Sun . Stadium,
Final 14) 13)
Dallas
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